Na
vig
ati
on
 Li
gh
ts
Notch
Fig. 1054
Vertical
Fig. 1052
Horizontal
Fig. 1058
Quick Release
Vertical
Fig. 1052B
Horizontal
Fig. 1054A
Vertical
Fig. 1052A
Horizontal
Fig. 1054B
Vertical
     Through
 Base Wiring            Finish          Mount         Retail Pkg.
Heavy Duty
           No Chrome         Horiz.        1052DP0CHR
           No Chrome       Vertical       1054DP0CHR
          Yes Chrome         Horiz.        1052DPACHR
          Yes Chrome       Vertical       1054DPACHR
Standard Duty
          Yes Black            Horiz.         1052DPBBLK
          Yes Black          Vertical       1054DPBBLK
Quick Release Handle
           No Chrome       Vertical      1058DP0CHR*
Fold-Down Adjustable Mount Bases
Material:    Zinc Alloy & Polymer or All Polymer
Finish:    Chrome Plated or Black
Screw Size:    #8
Base Dimension:    Horizontal Mt.: 2” x 1-1/2”
   Vertical Mt.: 2-1/4” x 5/8”
Features:    Complete with knob, end plug, and adapter
for “V” or flat mounting surfaces.
Heavy Duty: • Chrome plated zinc alloy base 30° graduated adjustment
increments.
• For poles less than 48” long.
• Consult factory for ordering details.
Figs. 1052/1054: Does NOT contain notch for through base wiring.
Fig. 1052  Fits Figs. 1134 & 1634
Fig. 1054 Fits Figs. 1137 & 1637
Figs. 1052A/1054A:    Contains notch for through base wiring.
   Fig. 1052A Fits Figs. 1181 & 1281
   Fig. 1054A Fits Figs. 1184 & 1284
Standard Duty: •  All black base with 0° to 180° adjustment.
• For poles less than 18” long.
Figs. 1052B/1054B:    Contains notch for through base wiring.
   Universal mounting bases - fits all fold down series poles.
Quick Release Fold-Down Adjustable Mount Base
Features: • Fits Figs. 1138, 1638, & 1642
• Quick adjust handle (with 30° graduated adjustment
increments) allows pole light to fold down 90° in either
direction along the plane of attachment plate of the mount.
• Ideal for use on pontoon boat square rails or any flat
mounting surface.
• For poles less than 48” long
Notch
Spare knob for zinc alloy bases: 1144A00BLK.
* Refers to Prop65 Warning
Fold-Down Adjustable Replacement Bases
Notch
Rely on premium marine lighting by Perko if you’re looking for quality and efficiency.